
CHAMPIONNATS REGIONAUX EXCELLENCE

POITIERS 7 décembre 2008

CLASSEMENT QUADRETTES
EQUIPES 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  TOTAL         

S1 + S2 MOY.

1   EDF 1  POITIERS 944 876 869 879 3568 651 826 863 779 3119 6687 208,97 Q

2   MICHELIN 761 765 731 800 3057 756 873 732 702 3063 6120 191,25 Q

3   THALES 738 682 878 849 3147 775 758 725 715 2973 6120 191,25 Q

4   DELPHI 1 PERIGNY 757 771 847 771 3146 780 775 717 688 2960 6106 190,81 Q

5   SAFT POITIERS 689 691 689 765 2834 659 746 678 737 2820 5654 176,69

6   CACMDS  SAINTES 683 701 677 679 2740 739 711 685 730 2865 5605 157,91

7   SNCF LA ROCHELLE 640 664 769 692 2765 706 697 774 644 2821 5586 174,56

8   ASCL HOPITAL 703 748 721 675 2847 627 665 711 656 2659 5506 172,06

9   DELPHI 2 PERIGNY 612 641 619 679 2551 725 743 684 792 2944 5495 171,72

10   EDF 2 POITIERS 611 634 731 677 2653 623 698 626 659 2606 5259 164,34

CHAMPIONNATS REGIONAUX EXCELLENCE DOUBLETTES

POITIERS 6 décembre 2008

CLASSEMENT DOUBLETTES

EQUIPES 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  TOTAL         
S1 + S2 MOY.

1   BOWLING LA ROCHELLE 376 399 389 1164 343 437 426 1206 2370 197,50 Q

2   EDUCATION NATIONALE 334 353 392 1079 429 384 377 1190 2269 189,08 Q

3   CPAM LA ROCHELLE 365 340 364 1069 308 343 369 1020 2089 174,08
4   CHU  POITIERS 334 360 357 1051 328 328 331 987 2038 169,83



NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.
BREY Jean Louis 187 197 182 181 747 170 178 165 193 706 1453 181,63

LEMOINE CLAUDE 191 147 158 179 675 165 224 171 157 717 1392 174,00

CHARTIER  Yannick 144 182 182 215 723 139 139 862 172,40

PERTON  Michel 167 165 167 190 689 185 205 157 225 772 1461 182,63

BRUNET Jean Jacques 139 185 162 486 486 162,00

SAFT POITIERS 689 691 689 765 2834 659 607 493 575 2820 5654 176,69
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

TAVENEAU  Eric 164 138 152 188 642 148 158 191 189 686 1328 166,00

CORAUX  Gérard 182 145 185 158 670 152 168 155 160 635 1305 163,13

RITZ Serge 152 221 199 166 738 202 204 192 165 763 1501 187,63

CLISSON Pascal 142 160 233 180 715 204 167 236 130 737 1452 181,50

SNCF LA ROCHELLE 640 664 769 692 2765 706 697 774 644 2821 5586 174,56
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

BOUCHER  Philippe 178 208 177 140 703 185 192 206 583 1286 183,71

AUBIN  Jean Michel 151 189 117 457 178 186 156 520 977 162,83

DREVIN  Philippe 161 159 173 177 670 166 179 345 1015 169,17

SCHWALL Antoine 193 145 210 213 761 247 188 160 242 837 1598 199,75

DUBREUIL Claudette 149 149 141 166 147 126 580 729 145,80

CACMDS  SAINTES 683 701 677 679 2740 739 711 685 730 2865 5605 175,16
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

OLLIVIER  Alain 184 214 191 160 749 160 208 151 149 668 1417 177,13

FABER Alain 131 149 178 145 603 145 128 150 122 545 1148 143,50

PAGE Christophe 150 132 191 180 653 159 165 174 167 665 1318 164,75

GOLIET  Henri 146 139 171 192 648 159 197 151 221 728 1376 172,00

EDF 2 POITIERS 611 634 731 677 2653 623 698 626 659 2606 5259 164,34
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

LEGOFF Stéphane 204 196 202 195 797 158 192 202 167 719 1516 189,50

PAGE Nathan 219 203 183 226 831 143 237 214 202 796 1627 203,38

PAGE  Ronan 222 200 217 203 842 148 190 178 228 744 1586 198,25

SOBKOWIAK  Alain 299 277 267 255 1098 202 207 269 182 860 1958 244,75

EDF 1  POITIERS 944 876 869 879 3568 651 826 863 779 3119 6687 208,97
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

LAUDY Francis 210 201 215 171 797 180 193 188 180 741 1538 192,25

LAUDY Remy 146 246 207 225 824 197 212 191 159 759 1583 197,88

LE PORT  Pierrick 189 153 218 221 781 192 180 126 155 653 1434 179,25

DEQUIDT  Jean Luc 212 171 207 154 744 211 190 212 194 807 1551 193,88

DELPHI 1 PERIGNY 757 771 847 771 3146 780 775 717 688 2960 6106 190,81
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

MARTIN  Fabrice 171 174 151 176 672 221 160 185 245 811 1483 185,38

BELLEC Jean Luc 196 187 188 162 733 208 224 147 209 788 1521 190,13

BERLAND OLIVIER 102 97 103 143 445 124 156 169 136 585 1030 128,75

DUGUE Jean Francois 143 183 177 198 701 172 203 183 202 760 1461 182,63

DELPHI 2 PERIGNY 612 641 619 679 2551 725 743 684 792 2944 5495 171,72
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

ROY  Joel 180 201 201 223 805 199 217 175 217 808 1613 201,63

CHOLET  Dominique 169 161 183 223 736 181 176 180 159 696 1432 179,00

GOMEZ  Francis 193 204 170 154 721 207 233 163 179 782 1503 187,88

LEBEAU  Patrick 219 199 177 200 795 169 247 214 147 777 1572 196,50

MICHELIN 761 765 731 800 3057 756 873 732 702 3063 6120 191,25
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

ALEXANDRE Gérald 190 232 193 152 767 181 146 180 166 673 1440 180,00

LAVERSENNE Nicolas 135 162 153 225 675 156 151 158 180 645 1320 165,00

LAVERSENNE Michèle 165 149 157 125 596 145 146 153 139 583 1179 147,38

LAVERSENNE Dominique 213 205 218 173 809 145 222 220 171 758 1567 195,88

ASCL HOPITAL 703 748 721 675 2847 627 665 711 656 2659 5506 172,06
NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

DAVID Bruno 176 200 194 211 781 214 187 190 178 769 1550 193,75

GONSALVES Dominique 164 175 191 206 736 205 206 182 193 786 1522 190,25

MONTAS Patricia 233 143 256 214 846 193 178 180 171 722 1568 196,00

MONTAS Thierry 165 164 237 218 784 163 187 173 173 696 1480 185,00

THALES 738 682 878 849 3147 775 758 725 715 2973 6120 191,25

  REGIONAUX  EXCELLENCE   08-09



NOMS 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  S1+S2 MOY.
MAINI Martine 159 213 175 547 145 169 178 492 1039 173,17
ROUX Cathy 217 186 214 617 198 268 248 714 1331 221,83

1 BOWLING LA ROCHELLE 376 399 389 1164 343 437 426 1206 2370 197,50
NOMS 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

PAJEAU Myriam 163 201 208 572 227 169 182 578 1150 191,67
COURILLEAU Marie Hélène 171 152 184 507 202 215 195 612 1119 186,50

2 EDUCATION NATIONALE 334 353 392 1079 429 384 377 1190 2269 189,08
NOMS 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

VACQUIER Celine 187 216 230 633 165 204 190 559 1192 198,67
BROUSSARD Danielle 178 124 134 436 143 139 179 461 897 149,50

3 CPAM LA ROCHELLE 365 340 364 1069 308 343 369 1020 2089 174,08
NOMS 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

GAUDIN Bénédicte 159 213 175 547 145 169 178 492 1039 173,17
BAUCHE Muriel 175 147 182 504 183 159 153 495 999 166,50

4 CHU POITIERS 334 360 357 1051 328 328 331 987 2038 169,83

  REGIONAUX  EXCELLENCE   08-09 DOUBLETTES DAMES



NOMS 1 2 3 4 S1 5 6 7 8 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

1 SOBKOWIAK  Alain 299 277 267 255 1098 202 207 269 182 860 1958 244,75

2 PAGE Nathan 219 203 183 226 831 143 237 214 202 796 1627 203,38

3 ROY  Joel 180 201 201 223 805 199 217 175 217 808 1613 201,63

4 SCHWALL Antoine 193 145 210 213 761 247 188 160 242 837 1598 199,75

5 PAGE  Ronan 222 200 217 203 842 148 190 178 228 744 1586 198,25

6 LAUDY Remy 146 246 207 225 824 197 212 191 159 759 1583 197,88

7 LEBEAU  Patrick 219 199 177 200 795 169 247 214 147 777 1572 196,50

8 MONTAS Patricia 233 143 256 214 846 193 178 180 171 722 1568 196,00

9 LAVERSENNE Dominique 213 205 218 173 809 145 222 220 171 758 1567 195,88

10 DEQUIDT  Jean Luc 212 171 207 154 744 211 190 212 194 807 1551 193,88

11 DAVID Bruno 176 200 194 211 781 214 187 190 178 769 1550 193,75

12 LAUDY Francis 210 201 215 171 797 180 193 188 180 741 1538 192,25

13 GONSALVES Dominique 164 175 191 206 736 205 206 182 193 786 1522 190,25

14 BELLEC Jean Luc 196 187 188 162 733 208 224 147 209 788 1521 190,13

15 LEGOFF Stéphane 204 196 202 195 797 158 192 202 167 719 1516 189,50

16 GOMEZ  Francis 193 204 170 154 721 207 233 163 179 782 1503 187,88

17 RITZ Serge 152 221 199 166 738 202 204 192 165 763 1501 187,63

18 MARTIN  Fabrice 171 174 151 176 672 221 160 185 245 811 1483 185,38

19 MONTAS Thierry 165 164 237 218 784 163 187 173 173 696 1480 185,00

20 PERTON  Michel 167 165 167 190 689 185 205 157 225 772 1461 182,63

21 DUGUE Jean Francois 143 183 177 198 701 172 203 183 202 760 1461 182,63

22 BREY Jean Louis 187 197 182 181 747 170 178 165 193 706 1453 181,63

23 CLISSON Pascal 142 160 233 180 715 204 167 236 130 737 1452 181,50

24 ALEXANDRE Gérald 190 232 193 152 767 181 146 180 166 673 1440 180,00

25 LE PORT  Pierrick 189 153 218 221 781 192 180 126 155 653 1434 179,25

26 CHOLET  Dominique 169 161 183 223 736 181 176 180 159 696 1432 179,00

27 OLLIVIER  Alain 184 214 191 160 749 160 208 151 149 668 1417 177,13

28 LEMOINE CLAUDE 191 147 158 179 675 165 224 171 157 717 1392 174,00

29 GOLIET  Henri 146 139 171 192 648 159 197 151 221 728 1376 172,00

30 TAVENEAU  Eric 164 138 152 188 642 148 158 191 189 686 1328 166,00

31 LAVERSENNE Nicolas 135 162 153 225 675 156 151 158 180 645 1320 165,00

32 PAGE Christophe 150 132 191 180 653 159 165 174 167 665 1318 164,75

33 CORAUX  Gérard 182 145 185 158 670 152 168 155 160 635 1305 163,13

34 LAVERSENNE Michèle 165 149 157 125 596 145 146 153 139 583 1179 147,38

35 FABER Alain 131 149 178 145 603 145 128 150 122 545 1148 143,50

36 BERLAND OLIVIER 102 97 103 143 445 124 156 169 136 585 1030 128,75

37 BOUCHER  Philippe 178 208 177 140 703 185 192 206 583 1286 183,71

38 DREVIN  Philippe 161 159 173 177 670 166 179 345 1015 169,17

39 AUBIN  Jean Michel 151 189 114 454 178 185 156 519 973 162,17

40 AUBIN  Jean Michel 151 189 117 457 166 147 126 439 896 149,33

41 CHARTIER  Yannick 144 182 182 215 723 139 139 862 172,40

42 DUBREUIL Claudette 149 149 141 166 147 126 580 729 145,80

43 BRUNET Jean Jacques 0 139 185 162 486 486 162,00

  REGIONAUX  EXCELLENCE   08/09  INDIVIDUELS (lles)



NOMS 1 2 3 S1 5 6 7 S2  S1+S2 MOY.

1 ROUX Cathy 217 186 214 617 198 268 248 714 1331 221,83
2 VACQUIER Céline 187 216 230 633 165 204 190 559 1192 198,67
3 PAJEAU Myriam 163 201 208 572 227 169 182 578 1150 191,67
4 COURILLEAU Marie Hélène 171 152 184 507 202 215 195 612 1119 186,50
5 GAUDIN Bénédicte 159 213 175 547 145 169 178 492 1039 173,17
6 MAINI Martine 177 176 171 524 173 137 174 484 1008 168,00

7 BAUCHE Muriel 175 147 182 504 183 159 153 495 999 166,50

8 BROUSSARD Danielle 178 124 134 436 143 139 179 461 897 149,50


